
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039388-2025 

Contract

Invitation to Tender for The Supply and Installation of
Furniture for Jubilee Gardens, West Paddock, Leyland

South Ribble Borough Council

UK7: Contract details notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-039388
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055ded 
Published 11 July 2025, 4:00pm

Scope 

Reference

DN774930

Description

South Ribble Borough Council are inviting quotes for the Supply and Installation of
Furniture for Jubilee Gardens, West Paddock, Leyland.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039388-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039388-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract 1

Supplier

TEAL FURNITURE LIMITED

Contract value

£40,376.42 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Date signed

10 July 2025

Contract dates

10 July 2025 to 22 August 2025

1 month, 13 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

39130000 - Office furniture

39140000 - Domestic furniture



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKD45 - Mid Lancashire

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - limited competition

Supplier 

TEAL FURNITURE LIMITED

Companies House: 01331980

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPPN-3752-PXWR

Branch Road, Lower Darwen

Blackburn

BB3 0PR

United Kingdom

Email: tenders@thesenatorgroup.com

Website: http://www.teal.co.uk

Region: UKD41 - Blackburn with Darwen

mailto:tenders@thesenatorgroup.com
http://www.teal.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

South Ribble Borough Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHRY-1373-GMVN

Civic Centre, W Paddock

Leyland

PR25 1DH

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@southribble.gov.uk

Region: UKD45 - Mid Lancashire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@southribble.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Date signed
	Contract dates
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	TEAL FURNITURE LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	South Ribble Borough Council


		2026-02-24T02:48:48+0000
	TCPDF




